
1000 CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 313, HILLSBOROUGH

(919) 730-7040
Emilee Collins, CCIM

emilee@pickettsprouse.com

H I L L S B O R O U G H

Office For
Lease
$835/MONTH PLUS $55 UTILITIES

Close proximity to Orange County
Sportsplex and Occonneechee Speedway
walking trail at the Eno River and
Downtown Hillsborough
Spacious parking.

Quality office space in a professional setting.
Convenient location just off of I-85.



Monthly Lease Rate $835 + $55 Utilities

Square Footage 501± (includes common area)

Zoning High Intensity Commercial

Parcel Number 9874616773

# Insert Broker Information #
Mark O'Neal, CCIM

(919) 287-3051
marko@pickettsprouse.com

Emilee Collins, CCIM
(919) 730-7040
emilee@emileecollins.com

Pickett Sprouse Commercial Real Estate
(919) 493-0395

PickettSprouse.com

Emilee Collins, CCIM
(919) 730-7040
emilee@emileecollins.com

# Insert Broker Information #
Pickett Sprouse Commercial Real Estate

(919) 493-0395
PickettSprouse.com

Mark Micol
(919) 287-3048
mark.micol@pickettsprouse.com

Mark Micol
(919) 287-3048
mark.micol@pickettsprouse.com

Brad Gregory
(336) 202-0012

brad@pickettsprouse.com
(919) 730-7040

Emilee Collins, CCIM

emilee@pickettsprouse.com

Property Details



(919) 491-5114
Deuce Harris

dharris@pickettsprouse.com
(919) 287-3053

Vernon Averett, CCIM

vernon@pickettsprouse.com
(919) 287-3053

Vernon Averett, CCIM

vernon@pickettsprouse.com
(919) 730-7040

Emilee Collins, CCIM

emilee@pickettsprouse.com

Floor Plan

1000 CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 313, HILLSBOROUGH


